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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Manz              M3539         1/24       33:03    5:20       33:06
2     Eric Lesch             M3034         1/16       34:01    5:29       34:03
3     Jordan Williams        M1719         1/16       36:28    5:53       36:30
4     Brett Palm             M2024         1/19       37:26    6:02       37:27
5     Woody Hanson           M2024         2/19       37:30    6:02       37:36
6     Ted Shue               M4044         1/10       37:37    6:04       37:39
7     Brian Kloiber          M1719         2/16       37:53    6:06       37:59
8     Chris Plummer          M3034         2/16       38:32    6:12       38:34
9     Brady Bemis            M1719         3/16       38:50    6:15       38:51
10    Dylan Penhallurick     M1719         4/16       39:00    6:17       39:04
11    Tyler Behnke           M1719         5/16       39:07    6:18       39:15
12    Molly Arenberg         F2024         1/24       39:17    6:20       39:20
13    Nicholas Giebler       M2529         1/14       39:26    6:21       39:30
14    Adian Welsch           M1516          1/2       39:33    6:22       39:36
15    Bianie Brat            M4549         1/20       39:49    6:25       39:53
16    Jonathon Laack         M2024         3/19       39:55    6:26       40:04
17    Brian Laack            M2529         2/14       40:02    6:27       40:11
18    Shawn Brock            M4044         2/10       40:24    6:31       40:26
19    Jose Geiser            M1719         6/16       40:58    6:36       41:05
20    Sara Plummer           F3034         1/28       41:07    6:37       41:11
21    Eric Arndt             M3034         3/16       41:13    6:38       41:15
22    Bradley Wells          M4044         3/10       41:28    6:41       41:30
23    Jim Paulson            M4549         2/20       41:40    6:43       41:43
24    Shawn Van Sluys        M3539         2/24       41:37    6:42       41:45
25    Angelo Fuentez         M4044         4/10       41:52    6:45       41:55
26    Max Schmideler         M1314          1/3       41:53    6:45       41:55
27    Mark Buffington        M4549         3/20       42:10    6:48       42:13
28    MacK Cartsens          M1516          2/2       42:36    6:52       42:37
29    Kathy Daniels          F3034         2/28       42:36    6:52       42:37
30    Brian Pfister          M3539         3/24       42:37    6:52       42:40
31    Bob Bartel             M4549         4/20       42:43    6:53       42:47
32    Rafael Salas           M3539         4/24       42:48    6:54       42:53
33    Stefano Viglietti      M4044         5/10       42:48    6:54       42:56
34    Abby Ausloos           F1719         1/14       43:07    6:57       43:13
35    Robert Norman          M4549         5/20       43:18    6:59       43:22
36    Unknown Runner                        0/0       43:00    6:56       43:26
37    Jeffrey Giertz         M2529         3/14       43:24    7:00       43:37
38    Patrick Buffington     M2024         4/19       43:06    6:57       44:00
39    Kady Telschow          F2024         2/24       43:58    7:05       44:05
40    Christian Marx         M3539         5/24       44:06    7:06       44:09
41    Eagan Norman           M1112          1/1       44:09    7:07       44:10
42    Kristen Krepple        F2529         1/18       44:00    7:05       44:15
43    Mary Lynn Matthias     F1719         2/14       43:59    7:05       44:16
44    Heather La Frenieve    F4044         1/15       44:15    7:08       44:19
45    Greg Broghammer        M3539         6/24       44:20    7:08       44:24
46    Juan Moreno            M1719         7/16       44:14    7:08       44:27
47    Johnny Fuentez         M2024         5/19       44:20    7:08       44:35
48    John Leffanen          M2024         6/19       44:30    7:10       44:48
49    Ethan Komoroski        M1719         8/16       44:53    7:14       44:56
50    Larry Bubb             M5054          1/9       44:54    7:14       44:58
51    Bob Klein              M4549         6/20       44:48    7:13       45:00
52    Terry Renzelmann       M4549         7/20       44:58    7:15       45:01
53    Erika Kreilla          F3539         1/23       45:10    7:17       45:20
54    Craig Teorpe           M3034         4/16       45:04    7:16       45:22
55    Mark Lang              M3539         7/24       45:06    7:16       45:28
56    Mark Mehler            M3539         8/24       45:12    7:17       45:34
57    Rob Danforth           M3539         9/24       45:29    7:20       45:35
58    Richard Karshna        M4549         8/20       45:35    7:21       45:40
59    Josh Mayer             M2024         7/19       44:46    7:13       45:43
60    Rachel Mikyska         F2529         2/18       45:37    7:21       45:49
61    Blake Karshna          M1719         9/16       45:43    7:22       45:50
62    Jennifer Christman     F3034         3/28       45:41    7:22       45:52
63    Rebecca Wagner         F1719         3/14       45:54    7:24       46:03
64    Anne Bolgert           F1719         4/14       45:49    7:23       46:03
65    Kathie Norman          F4044         2/15       46:00    7:25       46:05
66    Michael Zycinski       M3034         5/16       46:04    7:25       46:11
67    Al Meyer               M2529         4/14       45:53    7:23       46:11
68    Dave Baldus            M3539        10/24       45:33    7:20       46:18
69    Derek Duessing         M2024         8/19       45:54    7:24       46:20
70    Jerry Vetter           M4044         6/10       46:08    7:26       46:24
71    Jason Gordon           M3539        11/24       45:49    7:23       46:29
72    Erik Holling           M3539        12/24       46:24    7:28       46:42
73    Justin Palm            M1719        10/16       46:34    7:30       46:44
74    Adam Josyln            M1719        11/16       46:16    7:27       46:45
75    Valerie Klessig        F1719         5/14       46:39    7:31       46:49
76    Brian Decker           M3034         6/16       46:42    7:31       46:52
77    Doug Jacques           M4549         9/20       46:51    7:33       46:58
78    Joseph Coopman         M2529         5/14       46:12    7:27       47:02
79    Matt Gassner           M2024         9/19       46:54    7:33       47:05
80    Dan Meyer              M4549        10/20       47:12    7:36       47:15
81    Rebecca Heimerl        F2024         3/24       47:03    7:35       47:22
82    Josh Kestell           M3034         7/16       47:20    7:37       47:25
83    Katie Scharenbrock     F1719         6/14       47:22    7:38       47:37
84    Nicholas Mayer         M2024        10/19       47:37    7:40       47:44
85    Paula Hocevar          F3034         4/28       47:40    7:41       47:46
86    Karl Luedtke           M2024        11/19       47:36    7:40       47:50
87    Bryan Thiel            M2529         6/14       47:54    7:43       47:58
88    Craig Davis            M2529         7/14       47:55    7:43       47:58
89    Brian Braun            M2024        12/19       47:31    7:39       48:04
90    Dave Wurzburger        M2529         8/14       48:07    7:45       48:23
91    Michael Nevergall      M2529         9/14       48:07    7:45       48:23
92    Khara Schelach         F2529         3/18       48:17    7:47       48:25
93    Sarah Schmitz          F3034         5/28       48:08    7:45       48:26
94    Catherine Pfarrer      F4044         3/15       48:25    7:48       48:28
95    Elizabeth Buffington   F2024         4/24       47:43    7:41       48:37
96    Jacob Faust            M1314          2/3       48:42    7:51       48:46
97    Genevieve Faust        F1719         7/14       48:43    7:51       48:47
98    Anne Wiskerchen        F2529         4/18       48:28    7:48       48:54
99    Jeff Rierson           M2529        10/14       48:29    7:49       48:54
100   Pete Van Wattingen     M2529        11/14       48:50    7:52       48:58
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101   Allison Nokes          F2529         5/18       48:49    7:52       49:01
102   Eric Feile             M3034         8/16       48:49    7:52       49:12
103   Justine Bachrach       F2529         6/18       48:58    7:53       49:16
104   Ross Jacques           M2024        13/19       49:09    7:55       49:17
105   Steven Lipscomb        M4549        11/20       49:09    7:55       49:17
106   Ron Gerharz            M4044         7/10       49:13    7:56       49:19
107   Rob Baer               M3539        13/24       48:38    7:50       49:21
108   Nick Hangiandreou      M4549        12/20       49:07    7:55       49:22
109   Russ Margenau          M3539        14/24       49:27    7:58       49:31
110   Stephanie Kleckner     F1516         1/10       49:26    7:58       49:32
111   Kelly Wagner           F2024         5/24       49:26    7:58       49:32
112   Barb Kraynek           F2529         7/18       49:28    7:58       49:44
113   Martha Batzner         F4549         1/12       49:36    7:59       49:50
114   Anna Lutze             F1719         8/14       49:42    8:00       49:50
115   Andrew Bayliss         M1719        12/16       49:42    8:00       49:50
116   Dan Luedtke            M1719        13/16       49:38    8:00       49:52
117   Ryan Erdmier           M2024        14/19       49:27    7:58       49:54
118   Liz Bayliss            F5054         1/12       49:41    8:00       49:54
119   Russell Campbell       M3539        15/24       49:56    8:03       50:01
120   Rebecca Reinhart       F3034         6/28       49:41    8:00       50:03
121   Amanda Madson          F1719         9/14       49:49    8:01       50:04
122   Kathy Hughes           F3539         2/23       50:02    8:03       50:05
123   Julie Dentz            F2529         8/18       49:56    8:03       50:06
124   Erik Mikkelson         M3034         9/16       49:33    7:59       50:11
125   Paul Hanlon            M3034        10/16       49:50    8:02       50:15
126   Terra Nicklas          F2529         9/18       50:10    8:05       50:18
127   Robin Treder           F3539         3/23       50:22    8:07       50:25
128   Craig Christensen      M2529        12/14       49:34    7:59       50:29
129   Nik Klepps             M1719        14/16       50:24    8:07       50:31
130   Tom Testwuide          M3539        16/24       50:12    8:05       50:43
131   Jessica Wittmann       F1516         2/10       50:43    8:10       50:51
132   Megan Copsey           F1516         3/10       50:44    8:10       50:55
133   Sara Rammer            F2024         6/24       50:44    8:10       50:56
134   Michelle Rusch         F3034         7/28       50:39    8:10       50:56
135   Max Gottsacker         M1719        15/16       50:12    8:05       50:57
136   Thain Jones            M5559          1/8       50:50    8:11       50:58
137   Hannah Vanderweele     F1719        10/14       50:46    8:11       51:00
138   George Schroeder       M5559          2/8       50:47    8:11       51:03
139   Tom Scharenbrock       M5559          3/8       50:40    8:10       51:09
140   Tony Stevens           M3539        17/24       50:09    8:05       51:09
141   Katie Gielissen        F2024         7/24       50:51    8:11       51:17
142   Chris Thill            M2529        13/14       51:10    8:14       51:19
143   Jennifer Roeber        F3539         4/23       50:50    8:11       51:19
144   Stacie Kuck            F3539         5/23       51:23    8:17       51:25
145   Molly Goking           F1516         4/10       51:17    8:16       51:27
146   John Gildersleeve      M3034        11/16       51:23    8:17       51:33
147   Kim Copsey             M4549        13/20       51:29    8:18       51:40
148   Alexandra Ritchie      F1516         5/10       51:31    8:18       51:41
149   Elisabeth Maida        F3034         8/28       51:34    8:18       51:42
150   Paul Maida             M3034        12/16       51:34    8:18       51:43
151   Deb Buffington         F4549         2/12       51:36    8:19       51:45
152   Kim Schute             F4044         4/15       51:09    8:14       51:49
153   Greg Bachrach          M5559          4/8       51:46    8:20       51:55
154   Jennifer Steinhaus     F3034         9/28       51:43    8:20       52:02
155   Scott Gardner          M3539        18/24       51:56    8:22       52:11
156   Jenny Gassner          F2024         8/24       52:04    8:23       52:14
157   Joe Etettingham        M4044         8/10       52:00    8:22       52:15
158   Sarah Lisiecki-Perkins F3034        10/28       51:40    8:19       52:19
159   Whitney Endsley        F2024         9/24       52:05    8:23       52:37
160   Tom Jung               M4549        14/20       52:11    8:24       52:49
161   Marianne Newman        F3034        11/28       52:42    8:29       52:54
162   Larry Kinney           M4549        15/20       52:41    8:29       52:54
163   Sally Ketterhagen      F3539         6/23       52:16    8:25       52:54
164   Beth Pierce            F5054         2/12       52:43    8:29       52:55
165   Christine Gordon       F3034        12/28       51:36    8:19       53:00
166   Colleen Ebersole       F2024        10/24       52:21    8:26       53:05
167   Maquel Deckard         F3539         7/23       52:34    8:28       53:08
168   Josh Oppeneer          M3539        19/24       52:45    8:30       53:23
169   Dylan Rogahn           M1719        16/16       52:46    8:30       53:26
170   Jodi Danforth          F3539         8/23       53:15    8:35       53:30
171   Tim Melis              M4549        16/20       53:11    8:34       53:33
172   Janelle Hilbelink      F2024        11/24       53:30    8:37       53:38
173   Teresa Van Horn        F4549         3/12       53:08    8:33       53:39
174   Deborah Wente          F4549         4/12       53:40    8:39       53:45
175   Ryan Caves             M3034        13/16       53:19    8:35       54:03
176   Marvin Fechter         M5054          2/9       53:58    8:42       54:15
177   Stanley Kaymen         M5054          3/9       54:01    8:42       54:18
178   Travis Lindgren        M3034        14/16       54:07    8:43       54:19
179   Jennifer Schnelle      F2529        10/18       53:47    8:40       54:20
180   Tyson Gutschow         M4044         9/10       54:15    8:44       54:22
181   Jonathan Meerdink      M1314          3/3       53:44    8:39       54:23
182   Mark Pritzl            M4549        17/20       54:08    8:43       54:23
183   Renee McCarthy         F2529        11/18       54:16    8:44       54:33
184   Kate Wintheiser        F1314          1/1       54:18    8:45       54:38
185   Colin McGuire          M2024        15/19       54:26    8:46       54:44
186   Alexandra Nugent       F2024        12/24       54:08    8:43       54:47
187   Nichola Suprick        F4044         5/15       54:28    8:46       54:48
188   Natalie Pitsch         F1719        11/14       54:40    8:48       54:51
189   Emily Ristow           F1719        12/14       54:40    8:48       54:51
190   Mike Walsh             M4549        18/20       54:30    8:47       54:52
191   Marissa Paulson        F1516         6/10       54:37    8:48       54:55
192   Leslie Oskey           F2024        13/24       54:10    8:43       54:55
193   Juanita Riddle         F2529        12/18       54:45    8:49       55:01
194   Martin Auchter         M3539        20/24       54:55    8:51       55:12
195   Amanda Babino          F2024        14/24       55:09    8:53       55:31
196   Clare Guse             F4549         5/12       55:22    8:55       55:32
197   Scott Neece            M5054          4/9       55:15    8:54       55:37
198   Doc Brat               M4549        19/20       55:05    8:52       55:38
199   Amy Murphy             F4044         6/15       54:39    8:48       55:39
200   Ann Averill                           0/0       55:24    8:55       55:41
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201   Andrea Bachrach        F2024        15/24       55:20    8:55       55:42
202   Ann Bachrach           F5559          1/2       55:20    8:55       55:42
203   Mary Bolgert           F2024        16/24       55:29    8:56       55:44
204   Tammy Kaczorowsh       F3539         9/23       55:03    8:52       55:45
205   Felicia Eckert         F4549         6/12       55:17    8:54       55:49
206   Ann Limberg            F4044         7/15       55:43    8:58       55:52
207   Henry Hamburger        M7074          1/1       55:44    8:59       55:59
208   Jessica Dirkse         F2024        17/24       55:42    8:58       56:01
209   Mike Bayliss           M4549        20/20       55:45    8:59       56:02
210   Todd Wake              M3539        21/24       55:55    9:00       56:09
211   Kristine Wake          F3539        10/23       55:56    9:00       56:09
212   John Taylor            M5054          5/9       55:57    9:01       56:14
213   Jacquelyn Endsley      F2529        13/18       55:46    8:59       56:20
214   Daniel Paavola         M5054          6/9       56:16    9:04       56:28
215   Christy Paavola        F2529        14/18       56:17    9:04       56:28
216   Karen Meyer            F2024        18/24       56:00    9:01       56:42
217   Christine Vetter       F4044         8/15       56:26    9:05       56:43
218   Doug Verhanlz          M5054          7/9       56:43    9:08       57:01
219   Tom Baas               M5559          5/8       56:37    9:07       57:01
220   Jenna Rommelfaenger    F2024        19/24       56:21    9:04       57:03
221   Emily Reinke           F2024        20/24       56:51    9:09       57:10
222   Christina Zycinski     F3034        13/28       56:58    9:10       57:13
223   Amanda Schmidt         F2024        21/24       56:49    9:09       57:18
224   Jill Sullivan          F3539        11/23       57:18    9:14       57:32
225   Sarah Montanez         F3034        14/28       57:17    9:13       57:37
226   Kathy Mulbrandon       F5054         3/12       57:27    9:15       57:52
227   Carli Schulz           F1516         7/10       57:27    9:15       57:52
228   Diana Green            F4549         7/12       57:30    9:16       58:00
229   Kara Baldus            F3539        12/23       57:09    9:12       58:02
230   Sara Hauer             F3539        13/23       58:00    9:20       58:04
231   Courtney Athorp        F3034        15/28       57:44    9:18       58:09
232   Sue Breitbach-Fenn     F4549         8/12       57:38    9:17       58:14
233   Jim Burkard            M5559          6/8       57:28    9:15       58:27
234   Jennifer Neece         F1719        13/14       58:06    9:21       58:28
235   Tim Harrison           M3034        15/16       57:32    9:16       58:29
236   Cricket Harbeck        F4044         9/15       58:07    9:22       58:29
237   Michael Dean           M3539        22/24       58:07    9:22       58:29
238   Emiley Neece           F1516         8/10       58:08    9:22       58:31
239   Anna Rogahn            F1112          1/2       57:52    9:19       58:33
240   Joe Green              M2024        16/19       58:45    9:28       58:52
241   Gail Ostermann         F5054         4/12       58:39    9:27       59:04
242   Amy Bogenschuetz       F4044        10/15       58:43    9:27       59:26
243   Arianne Gravunder      F3034        16/28       58:44    9:28       59:30
244   Teri Schultz           F3539        14/23       59:22    9:34       59:33
245   Jill Scholten          F3539        15/23       58:48    9:28       59:35
246   Cara Dekker            F3034        17/28       58:59    9:30       59:46
247   Melanie Plante         F3034        18/28       59:40    9:37       59:52
248   Cindy Babino           F4549         9/12       59:33    9:35       59:54
249   Jenna Schaefer         F1112          2/2       59:58    9:39     1:00:01
250   Vicki Hiller           F3034        19/28       59:04    9:31     1:00:02
251   Zachery Rosenthal      M2024        17/19     1:00:01    9:40     1:00:22
252   Mark Ignatowski        M2024        18/19     1:00:07    9:41     1:00:26
253   Rebecca Salasek        F2024        22/24     1:00:16    9:42     1:00:27
254   Kathy Ignatowski       F5559          2/2       59:30    9:35     1:00:34
255   Jennifer Meerdink      F3539        16/23     1:00:01    9:40     1:00:50
256   Kasandra Daevel        F3034        20/28     1:00:02    9:40     1:00:50
257   Nancy Kapellen         F5054         5/12     1:00:48    9:48     1:00:59
258   Christine Buchberger   F4044        11/15     1:00:44    9:47     1:01:11
259   Jennifer Hanlon        F3034        21/28     1:00:55    9:49     1:01:21
260   Katie Aksanit          F3034        22/28     1:01:07    9:51     1:01:24
261   David Byerly           M3539        23/24     1:01:06    9:50     1:01:24
262   Randy Pflum            M2529        14/14     1:02:02    9:59     1:02:23
263   Jack Schepp            M2024        19/19     1:01:34    9:55     1:02:33
264   Jennifer Reinl         F3539        17/23     1:02:32   10:04     1:02:39
265   Laura Loeffler         F5054         6/12     1:02:55   10:08     1:03:03
266   Lissa Hansen           F4044        12/15     1:02:33   10:04     1:03:14
267   Sara Richter           F3034        23/28     1:02:32   10:04     1:03:14
268   Karen Vasconi          F3034        24/28     1:02:45   10:06     1:03:21
269   Elizabeth Baus         F3034        25/28     1:03:31   10:14     1:03:58
270   Elizabeth Voight       F3539        18/23     1:04:05   10:19     1:04:29
271   Susan Nettekoven       F5054         7/12     1:04:12   10:20     1:04:37
272   Neil Desmond           M5559          7/8     1:04:34   10:24     1:04:46
273   Susan Effling          F3034        26/28     1:04:47   10:26     1:05:10
274   Debbie Schaefer        F4044        13/15     1:05:07   10:29     1:05:20
275   Michelle Silva         F3539        19/23     1:05:07   10:29     1:05:20
276   Tom Uraynar            M3034        16/16     1:05:04   10:29     1:05:22
277   David Murphy           M3539        24/24     1:05:06   10:29     1:05:30
278   Anne Murphy            F3539        20/23     1:05:07   10:29     1:05:31
279   Holly Wick             F2529        15/18     1:05:33   10:33     1:05:55
280   Liz Haneman            F4044        14/15     1:06:10   10:39     1:06:19
281   Suzie Bolling          F5054         8/12     1:05:54   10:37     1:06:29
282   Charles Wingrove       M5054          8/9     1:06:42   10:45     1:07:17
283   Denise Ristow          F5054         9/12     1:06:51   10:46     1:07:29
284   Cory Schuler           F3539        21/23     1:07:06   10:48     1:07:33
285   Chelsey Raeder         F1719        14/14     1:07:21   10:51     1:07:35
286   Stephen Kohl           M4044        10/10     1:07:16   10:50     1:07:40
287   Dan Coopman            M5559          8/8     1:07:15   10:50     1:08:04
288   Jennifer English       F3034        27/28     1:07:34   10:53     1:08:14
289   Nancy Wagner           F4549        10/12     1:07:36   10:53     1:08:14
290   Cheyenna Walsch        F1516         9/10     1:07:53   10:56     1:08:50
291   Jan Wagner             F4549        11/12     1:08:40   11:04     1:08:54
292   Jennifer Karpinsky     F2529        16/18     1:08:37   11:03     1:09:07
293   Tanya L Tenpas         F3034        28/28     1:08:27   11:01     1:09:09
294   Sara Luedtke           F2024        23/24     1:09:05   11:07     1:09:21
295   Ann Otte               F5054        10/12     1:09:08   11:08     1:09:21
296   Megan Geuld            F1516        10/10     1:08:40   11:03     1:09:36
297   Carol Gould            F5054        11/12     1:08:51   11:05     1:09:49
298   Ot Lupinski            M7599          1/1     1:09:39   11:13     1:09:49
299   Fay Urayner            F4549        12/12     1:09:12   11:09     1:09:51
300   Brittany Schwartz      F2024        24/24     1:09:38   11:13     1:09:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Crissy Athrop          F2529        17/18     1:10:23   11:20     1:10:48
302   Ann Athrop-Krech       F4044        15/15     1:10:25   11:20     1:10:51
303   Carroll Wheeler        M5054          9/9     1:06:49   10:46     1:11:18
304   Carol Wheeler          F5054        12/12     1:06:47   10:45     1:11:19
305   Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:11:18   11:29     1:11:42
306   Jennifer Herzog        F2529        18/18     1:11:19   11:29     1:11:46
307   Amy Esler              F3539        22/23     1:13:30   11:50     1:14:26
308   Jennifer Wondergem     F3539        23/23     1:16:43   12:21     1:17:37
309   Martha McJunkin        F6569          1/1     1:20:31   12:58     1:21:16
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